
3 point Linkage
Minimum Tractor HP
Maximum digging depth
Digging depth (two foot flat bottom)
Reach from swing pivot
Boom height from ground
Transport height
Bucket Size
Extra PTO Pump
Swing arc
Stabilize Spread down (Operating)
Stabilize spread up (Transporting)
Oil Tank with filter
Control Valve 210 bar with joystick handle
Hose Pipe

SPECIFICATIONS:

Millat Backhoe can be attached and detached from the Tractor
within a little time. Can also be mounted with front attachments.
Digging now made easy with speed and work efficiency.

MILLAT BACKHOE
“The Golden Digger”

1 & 2
60-80 HP
116”
106”
159”
132”
102”
16”/18”
Installed
145 degree
96”
66”
80 liter
06 Spool
4000 PSI

48


