

MILLAT BACKHOE

"The Golden Digger"



Millat Backhoe can be attached and detached from the Tractor within a little time. Can also be mounted with front attachments. Digging now made easy with speed and work efficiency.

SPECIFICATIONS:

3 point Linkage	1 & 2
Minimum Tractor HP	60-80 HP
Maximum digging depth	116"
Digging depth (two foot flat bottom)	106"
Reach from swing pivot	159"
Boom height from ground	132"
Transport height	102"
Bucket Size	16"/18"
Extra PTO Pump	Installed
Swing arc	145 degree
Stabilize Spread down (Operating)	96"
Stabilize spread up (Transporting)	66"
Oil Tank with filter	80 liter
Control Valve 210 bar with joystick handle	06 Spool
Hose Pipe	4000 PSI